

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R South Barker Avenue	0.04
R	0.84	R Irvington Avenue	0.88
L	0.06	L Broadway Avenue	0.94
R	0.03	R South Tekoppel Avenue	0.97
R	1.38	R West Franklin Street	2.35
L	0.5	L North Barker Avenue	2.85
L	0.2	L Mount Vernon Avenue	3.05
R	0.19	R Harmony Way	3.24
SR	0.25	Sharp R West Maryland Street	3.49
R	0.27	R North Sonntag Avenue	3.76
L	0.2	L Mount Vernon Avenue	3.96
S	0.24	Continue West Franklin Street	4.2

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.59	R West Maryland Street	4.78
R	0.46	R North 9th Avenue	5.24
R	0.48	R West Indiana Street	5.73
R	0.37	R North 12th Avenue	6.1
L	0.13	L West Franklin Street	6.23
L	0.33	L to stay on West Franklin Street	6.56
L	0.27	L North Barker Avenue	6.82
R	0.33	R Hillcrest Terrace	7.16
L	0.07	L Leslie Avenue	7.23
L	0.34	L Claremont Avenue	7.57
R	0.08	R South Barker Avenue	7.65
S	0.29	Back to Howell Park	7.94